
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 

2 

1 

7 

3 

4 

1 

5 

D NS  

No. 
65 
19 
80 
64 
27 

193 
61 
37 
66 
36 
19 

8 
56 
13 
99 
10 

044 

Name 
John Bergendahl 
Phil Mulacek 
Paul Haggar 
Sterling Mulacek 
Jeffrey Walker 
JM2 Iturbe 
Christel Kuehnhoefer 
Joanne Lemmons 
Peter Glawe 
Hank Noble 
Tom O'grady 
Steve Clayton 
Roger Williams 
Jackson Williams 
Karl Jackson 
Erica Robau 

Richard Mitchell 

Class 
G4T 

G4T 

G4T 

G4T 

SFP 

G4T 

VB 

G4T 

SFP 

VB 

FJ-1 

G4T 

SFP 

SFP 

VC 

SFP 

VA 

L a p s  
11  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  
1 0  

9 
9 
6 

Diff 

31.594 
33.540 

1:05.463 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
21:39.313 
22:10.907 
22:12.853 
22:44.776 
21:52.953 
21:59.452 
22:31.037 
23:03.954 
23:18.691 
23:19.078 
23:25.857 
23:26.557 
23:50.353 
22:01.455 
22:03.381 
14:25.519 

Best Tm 
1:53.455 
1:52.038 
1:50.907 
2:01.772 
2:08.682 
2:08.507 
2:06.575 
2:09.819 
2:14.618 
2:12.509 
2:17.634 
2:17.285 
2:12.881 
2:22.570 
2:22.459 
2:18.359 

Make 
Shelby Cobra 
Shelby 
Chevron 
Shelby Cobra 
Austin Healey 
Porsche 
Alfa Romeo 
Morris 
Austin Healey 
Mg 
Stanguellini 
Triumph 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Fiat-Abarth 
Austin Healey 

Stutz 

Year 

1964 
1973 
1964 
1961 
1972 
1965 
1963 
1966 
1962 
1959 
1972 
1959 
1963 
1967 
1965 

1929 

Model/Engine 
289 
289 Cobra 
B23 
289 
Sprite 
911 
Spider Veloce 
Mini 
Sprite 
Mga Mk Ii 
Fj-1 
Spitfire 
Sprite 
Sprite 
1000 O t Spider 
Sprite 

Blackhawk 

Color 
Blue 
Blue 
Green / Yellow 
Light Blue 
Black 
White 
White 
Green 
Orange 
Silver W/ B rg Stripes 
Red 
Yellow 
Red 
Purple/Green Stripe 
Red! 
White 

Black 

Hometown 
Conroe 
The Woodlands 
Cypress 
The Woodlands 
Magnolia 
San Antonio 
Longview 
Meadows Place 
Seguin Texas 
San Antonio 
The Woodlands 
Montgomery 
East Bernard 
Richmond 
Pontotoc 
Montgomery 

Montgomery 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 

Sponsor 
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Timing Nick Norman Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman Memorial Race & School 
Group 4 

G4 Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 11 Laps) started at 9:39:02 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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